Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Laine 1-seater ATTO
499,00 €

102

109

79x190

79x190

84

34

70

2

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Plastik

Eltap
SO-LAIN




Product Options

Materiala kods: Poco 03
Poco 04
Poco 05
Poco 10
Poco 100
Poco 101
Poco 22
Poco 40
Poco 41
Poco 50



